CVS
■ FEATURES
● RoHS compliant
● Lowest profile design of 1.45 mm
● Fine pitch of 1 mm
● Easy motion with knob height of 0.2 mm
● Resin material is UL Recognized 94V-0
INTERNAL STRUCTURE
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
C  V  S  -  0  4  T  B  -  1
Series name
No. of bits
01：1 bit	 04：4 bits
02：2 bits	 08：88 bits
03：3 bits
Shape of terminal
B：Gull wing
C：Through hole
Taping
1：500 pcs./reel
Blank：2000 pcs./reel
Form of packaging
T：Taping (Reel)
Blank : Bulk in plastic bag (01C : Plastic bag only)
SLIDE SWITCHES (1 mm PITCH)
■ LIST OF PART NUMBERS
③
①